EQUIPOS MATCH CUADRANGULAR DE PITCH&PUTT 2022
Barbanza Pitch&Putt, 3 y 4 de diciembre de 2022

GALICIA
Capitan:
Jugadores:

CANARIAS
Capitdn:
Jugadores:

ANDALUCIA
Capitan:
Jugadores:

MADRID
Capitdn:
Jugadores:

Simén D. Varela Novoa

Marcos Gémez Dominguez
José Angel Pérez Refiones
Manuel Sdnchez Varela

José Jorge Rodriguez Sarmiento
Hugo Carro Cortés

Fco. Javier Lorenzo Diaz

Emilio Perera Pérez

Bernabé Gonzalez Alonso

Carlos Vega Gonzdlez

Jesus Miguel Rodriguez Gonzalez
Prakash Aisa Barrera

Noel Ledn Calzadilla Mangan
Marcial Dominguez Cabrera

Pedro Rodriguez Cielos
Juan José Grande Roman
José Lépez Moncayo
Pedro Rodriguez Cielos
Maria Rodriguez Doblas
Gonzalo Rosa Manzanares
Juan Soler Espinosa

Bernardo Rodriguez Alvarez

Luis Montero Aisa

Fernando Mata Tornos

José Domingo Osma Castellanos
Félix Bolivar Asensi

Rafael Santonja Hernandez
Juan M. Redondo Toral

GC61163497
GC57364275
GC57378554
GC07136574
GC59891438
GC66964651

CP26102263
CP35244580
CP35895074
CP39757355
CP00941134
CP26453373

AMC8348813
AM11096056
AMH1285871
AMC8775172
AM22770823
AMO04808627

CM52022948
CM02215368
CM02624434
CM02295083
CM52628528
CM17182250




